
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  397 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:30 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  1  346184 BE 100531822 10.03550 1882.2873    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  6  352483 BE 101451023 10.08530 1866.1414    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  7       2 BE 101238023 10.12460 1828.5475    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  1  343265 BE 104642421 10.07551 1826.6712    4 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  2       2 BE 101206322 10.07551 1826.6712    4 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 12       3 BE 104643621 10.07561 1826.5092    6 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 14       4 BE 101208322 10.07561 1826.5092    6 
   8 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  8       5 BE 101207022 10.07581 1826.1853    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  1       3 BE 103270421 10.13280 1821.9314    9 
  10 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 53       2 BE 102973221 10.12230 1799.4490   10 
  11 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 62       3 BE 115510119 10.12320 1798.0471   11 
  12 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  8  363089 BE 113202020 10.22119 1795.7072   12 
  13 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 19  3  345346 BE 106648922 10.12439 1791.8488   13 
  14 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 19 18       2 BE 106646922 10.12509 1790.7648   14 
  15 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    8  8  349506 BE 101448022 10.15130 1790.3492   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 19       6 BE 101024723 10.11531 1788.9100   16 
  17 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 15       7 BE 101021323 10.12271 1783.6426   17 
  18 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  5       8 BE 101022523 10.12521 1779.7893   18 
  19 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   7  4  351030 BE 100095423 10.17450 1775.1201   19 
  20 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  9       4 BE 100537922 10.15050 1774.5442   20 
  21 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16 14  332349 BE 400704123 10.07290 1772.6856   21 
  22 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  9  336803 BE 100421222 10.11220 1759.9878   22 
  23 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 19 15       3 BE 106646622 10.16359 1756.6070   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  5       2 BE 104103721 10.11510 1755.5538   24 
  25 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  1  342836 BE 105616723 10.15200 1755.1331   25 
  26 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  1  356087 BE 100289620 10.23021 1753.8208   26 
  27 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  2       5 BE 103036819 10.17410 1751.2048   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  4  344255 BE 101296223 10.16390 1750.5975   28 
  29 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  3       2 BE 105619623 10.15520 1750.3540   29 
  30 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 18       9 BE 101210022 10.16091 1749.9979   30 
  31 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12 10  342083 BE 104679521 10.15430 1747.8481   31 
  32 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  9  6  353933 BE 100552622 10.22550 1744.2283   32 
  33 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13 10  350655 BE 104040721 10.21100 1743.1069   33 
  34 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  1  362436 BE 112885021 10.27561 1743.0255   34 
  35 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  1       2 BE 100010420 10.17420 1741.2999   35 
  36 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  6  339839 BE 101302723 10.15140 1740.6812   36 
  36 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  7       2 BE 101101422 10.15140 1740.6812   36 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 36       6 BE 103048819 10.19140 1737.5807   38 
  39 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  4       4 BE 101724620 10.22580 1736.6546   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 12       7 BE 103046019 10.19360 1734.3888   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 39       8 BE 103036219 10.20000 1730.9200   41 
  42 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 17       9 BE 103038419 10.20090 1729.6228   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 57      10 BE 100062620 10.20130 1729.0469   43 
  44 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  2  361897 BE 101481722 10.29240 1728.2569   44 
  45 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13 10       3 BE 104192521 10.16540 1725.9472   45 
  46 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 79      11 BE 100534422 10.20490 1723.8808   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  7      12 BE 100538722 10.20530 1723.3087   47 
  48 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  3  363548 BE 103283621 10.31070 1722.0242   48 
  49 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  9       2 BE 101707222 10.31200 1720.2587   49 
  50 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  2       2 BE 115236921 10.31219 1717.8293   50 
  51 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 112893621 10.31289 1716.8817   51 
  52 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 16      10 BE 101206722 10.20381 1710.8929   52 
  53 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 72      13 BE 103175019 10.22310 1709.4099   53 
  54 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 17      11 BE 100976523 10.20591 1707.9135   54 
  55 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16  1       2 BE 110904921 10.14420 1706.9800   55 
  56 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  3       4 BE 101103022 10.19060 1706.8759   56 
  57 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  9  2       2 BE 100556922 10.27260 1706.2494   57 
  58 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ  12 11       2 BE 101422823 10.32381 1704.4983   58 
  59 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  5       4 BE 105855723 10.33119 1703.0574   59 
  60 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  7       5 BE 105856323 10.33149 1702.6581   60 
  61 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16  5       3 BE 112092722 10.15120 1702.6076   61 
  62 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  9       5 BE 100464522 10.27070 1701.8572   62 
  63 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  2       3 BE 105616623 10.21390 1700.1537   63 
  64 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  1  338216 BE 101117722 10.18580 1699.8626   64 
  65 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  1       5 BE 104193921 10.20060 1698.3458   65 
  66 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  5       2 BE 100550320 10.21320 1697.4016   66 
  67 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  7       3 BE 100699123 10.18400 1695.3171   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  5       6 BE 100463422 10.27570 1695.0373   68 
  69 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  8       3 BE 103285521 10.34500 1692.2327   69 
  70 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  9  1       3 BE 101474223 10.29140 1691.5708   70 
  71 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  2       6 BE 104195021 10.21020 1690.4610   71 
  72 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  3  356319 BE 101220123 10.30490 1690.1842   72 
  73 113732-48 ROBINET DIDIER        MALONNE  4  1  342794 BE 100796923 10.22570 1689.0564   73 



  74 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13 12       7 BE 104193221 10.21250 1687.2437   74 
  75 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 88      14 BE 103043919 10.25140 1686.7825   75 
  76 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16 15       4 BE 100713123 10.17140 1685.0549   76 
  77 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 10  9  329870 BE 108612823 10.15540 1683.8693   77 
  78 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 27      15 BE 115511519 10.25540 1681.3210   78 
  79 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  3       3 BE 106122122 10.35351 1681.1745   79 
  80 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16 16       5 BE 400703423 10.17500 1679.9444   80 
  81 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 70      16 BE 100533722 10.26190 1677.9255   81 
  82 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  7       4 BE 115222221 10.36440 1677.3977   82 
  83 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  6      17 BE 100535622 10.26310 1676.3005   83 
  84 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 66      18 BE 119362916 10.26320 1676.1653   84 
  85 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16  8       6 BE 112091422 10.18180 1675.9909   85 
  86 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  3      19 BE 115511919 10.26400 1675.0839   86 
  87 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  1       2 BE 100548922 10.36030 1675.0613   87 
  88 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   5  2  351676 BE 114590122 10.30000 1674.6476   88 
  89 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  3      12 BE 101022023 10.25021 1674.1776   89 
  90 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 37      20 BE 102965321 10.27060 1671.5789   90 
  91 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  3       3 BE 103055121 10.26340 1666.5564   91 
  92 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 10  1       2 BE 108610323 10.18140 1664.0491   92 
  93 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  5  349194 BE 100040823 10.30010 1662.6966   93 
  94 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  7      13 BE 101021723 10.26401 1660.9463   94 
  95 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  1       3 BE 115363319 10.25590 1660.7315   95 
  96 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  8      21 BE 100530122 10.28310 1660.2222   96 
  97 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 101224423 10.34420 1659.6134   97 
  98 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  2       2 BE 101117822 10.23480 1659.5486   98 
  99 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  3       2 BE 103150921 10.30320 1658.6162   99 
 100 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  6       6 BE 105857223 10.39129 1656.3146  100 
 101 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13  5       8 BE 101301323 10.25350 1653.0474  101 
 102 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 10  2       3 BE 403596022 10.19370 1652.5173  102 
 103 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  1  332139 BE 100296523 10.21119 1650.8039  103 
 104 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15 12       5 BE 101702722 10.40280 1648.9930  104 
 105 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13  7       2 BE 108432918 10.32460 1648.0730  105 
 106 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20  4      14 BE 104641421 10.28351 1645.6840  106 
 107 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  1  1  365204 BE 100244320 10.42060 1644.3224  107 
 108 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   20 20      15 BE 101023023 10.28481 1643.9763  108 
 109 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 32      22 BE 103044519 10.30430 1642.8886  109 
 110 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  4       2 BE 100297023 10.22119 1642.6397  110 
 111 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 89      23 BE 118976716 10.30460 1642.4988  111 
 112 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16  6       7 BE 112097322 10.22240 1642.0405  112 
 113 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16 10       8 BE 107718923 10.22260 1641.7701  113 
 114 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 16  4       9 BE 107718023 10.22270 1641.6350  114 
 115 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  4       6 BE 101708022 10.41280 1641.5473  115 
 116 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 10  4       4 BE 104897422 10.20580 1641.4165  116 
 117 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    8  4       2 BE 100064423 10.33050 1640.2315  117 
 118 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    8  1       3 BE 103732319 10.33250 1637.6697  118 
 119 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 25      24 BE 114936317 10.31380 1635.7726  119 
 120 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  5      25 BE 103037919 10.31420 1635.2574  120 
 121 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  3       7 BE 101238923 10.35440 1633.8829  121 
 122 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13  5       3 BE 108446018 10.34450 1632.8522  122 
 123 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  4       3 BE 100443322 10.27120 1632.3166  123 
 124 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  6       4 BE 113137723 10.27200 1631.2669  124 
 125 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 20      26 BE 111711718 10.32320 1628.8457  125 
 126 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 71      27 BE 103045619 10.32350 1628.4626  126 
 127 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 33      28 BE 103040019 10.32420 1627.5693  127 
 128 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 30      29 BE 102964521 10.32430 1627.4418  128 
 129 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  9       4 BE 115341719 10.30380 1624.0687  129 
 130 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 10  1       7 BE 112817821 10.43409 1623.2399  130 
 131 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13  4       4 BE 101070522 10.36230 1620.5268  131 
 132 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 13 13       9 BE 101100822 10.30030 1617.8957  132 
 133 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 69      30 BE 100533522 10.34050 1617.0525  133 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  142 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2  352483 BE 101451023 10.08530 1866.1414    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3       2 BE 101238023 10.12460 1828.5475    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11 10  343265 BE 101024723 10.11531 1788.9100    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  8       2 BE 101021323 10.12271 1783.6426    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  2       3 BE 101022523 10.12521 1779.7893    5 
   6 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   5  2  351030 BE 100095423 10.17450 1775.1201    6 
   7 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  5  332349 BE 400704123 10.07290 1772.6856    7 
   8 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  1  342836 BE 105616723 10.15200 1755.1331    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     2  1  344255 BE 101296223 10.16390 1750.5975    9 
  10 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  3       2 BE 105619623 10.15520 1750.3540   10 
  11 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  3  2  339839 BE 101302723 10.15140 1740.6812   11 



  12 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  9       4 BE 100976523 10.20591 1707.9135   12 
  13 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   7  6  362436 BE 101422823 10.32381 1704.4983   13 
  14 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  3  1  363089 BE 105855723 10.33119 1703.0574   14 
  15 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  3  3       2 BE 105856323 10.33149 1702.6581   15 
  16 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    5  2       3 BE 105616623 10.21390 1700.1537   16 
  17 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  5  336803 BE 100699123 10.18400 1695.3171   17 
  18 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  1  353933 BE 101474223 10.29140 1691.5708   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  2  356319 BE 101220123 10.30490 1690.1842   19 
  20 113732-48 ROBINET DIDIER        MALONNE  4  1  342794 BE 100796923 10.22570 1689.0564   20 
  21 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  6       2 BE 100713123 10.17140 1685.0549   21 
  22 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  7  6  329870 BE 108612823 10.15540 1683.8693   22 
  23 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  7       3 BE 400703423 10.17500 1679.9444   23 
  24 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  1       5 BE 101022023 10.25021 1674.1776   24 
  25 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  7  1       2 BE 108610323 10.18140 1664.0491   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  1  349194 BE 100040823 10.30010 1662.6966   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  3       6 BE 101021723 10.26401 1660.9463   27 
  28 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  3       2 BE 101224423 10.34420 1659.6134   28 
  29 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  3  2       3 BE 105857223 10.39129 1656.3146   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  3  1       2 BE 101301323 10.25350 1653.0474   30 
  31 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  1  332139 BE 100296523 10.21119 1650.8039   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11 11       7 BE 101023023 10.28481 1643.9763   32 
  33 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  4       2 BE 100297023 10.22119 1642.6397   33 
  34 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  4       4 BE 107718923 10.22260 1641.7701   34 
  35 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  2       5 BE 107718023 10.22270 1641.6350   35 
  36 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    3  1  349506 BE 100064423 10.33050 1640.2315   36 
  37 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       3 BE 101238923 10.35440 1633.8829   37 
  38 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  2  1  338216 BE 113137723 10.27200 1631.2669   38 
  39 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       HANRET  15  9  362088 BE 101257723 10.44480 1610.7117   39 
  40 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       HANRET  15  2       2 BE 101256823 10.45250 1606.3054   40 
  41 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   5  1       2 BE 100035923 10.38510 1603.9753   41 
  42 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       HANRET  15  3       3 BE 101258423 10.46020 1601.9230   42 
  43 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  2       2 BE 100048423 10.41250 1577.0900   43 
  44 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  6       8 BE 101021423 10.37401 1577.0094   44 
  45 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   5  3       3 BE 100036823 10.43410 1569.3167   45 
  46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  4       2 BE 100691723 10.38210 1542.4914   46 
  47 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       HANRET  15 11       4 BE 101260023 10.55240 1538.1818   47 
  48 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  1       6 BE 107718423 10.36120 1537.2294   48 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  255 VIEUX            Amateurs:25 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  1  346184 BE 100531822 10.03550 1882.2873    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  1  343265 BE 104642421 10.07551 1826.6712    2 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  2       2 BE 101206322 10.07551 1826.6712    2 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  6       3 BE 104643621 10.07561 1826.5092    4 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  7       4 BE 101208322 10.07561 1826.5092    4 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  5       5 BE 101207022 10.07581 1826.1853    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  1  352483 BE 103270421 10.13280 1821.9314    7 
   8 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 53       2 BE 102973221 10.12230 1799.4490    8 
   9 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 62       3 BE 115510119 10.12320 1798.0471    9 
  10 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  7  5  363089 BE 113202020 10.22119 1795.7072   10 
  11 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 18  3  345346 BE 106648922 10.12439 1791.8488   11 
  12 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 18 17       2 BE 106646922 10.12509 1790.7648   12 
  13 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    5  5  349506 BE 101448022 10.15130 1790.3492   13 
  14 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  9       4 BE 100537922 10.15050 1774.5442   14 
  15 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  5  3  336803 BE 100421222 10.11220 1759.9878   15 
  16 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 18 14       3 BE 106646622 10.16359 1756.6070   16 
  17 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  5  1       2 BE 104103721 10.11510 1755.5538   17 
  18 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  1  356087 BE 100289620 10.23021 1753.8208   18 
  19 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  2       5 BE 103036819 10.17410 1751.2048   19 
  20 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  9       6 BE 101210022 10.16091 1749.9979   20 
  21 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12 10  342083 BE 104679521 10.15430 1747.8481   21 
  22 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  5  4  353933 BE 100552622 10.22550 1744.2283   22 
  23 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13 10  350655 BE 104040721 10.21100 1743.1069   23 
  24 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   5  1  362436 BE 112885021 10.27561 1743.0255   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1  344255 BE 100010420 10.17420 1741.2999   25 
  26 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  5  339839 BE 101101422 10.15140 1740.6812   26 
  27 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 36       6 BE 103048819 10.19140 1737.5807   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  3       2 BE 101724620 10.22580 1736.6546   28 
  29 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 12       7 BE 103046019 10.19360 1734.3888   29 
  30 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 39       8 BE 103036219 10.20000 1730.9200   30 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 17       9 BE 103038419 10.20090 1729.6228   31 
  32 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 57      10 BE 100062620 10.20130 1729.0469   32 
  33 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  2  361897 BE 101481722 10.29240 1728.2569   33 
  34 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  7       2 BE 104192521 10.16540 1725.9472   34 



  35 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 79      11 BE 100534422 10.20490 1723.8808   35 
  36 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  7      12 BE 100538722 10.20530 1723.3087   36 
  37 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13  3  363548 BE 103283621 10.31070 1722.0242   37 
  38 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13  9       2 BE 101707222 10.31200 1720.2587   38 
  39 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  7  2       2 BE 115236921 10.31219 1717.8293   39 
  40 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  7  3       3 BE 112893621 10.31289 1716.8817   40 
  41 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  8       7 BE 101206722 10.20381 1710.8929   41 
  42 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 72      13 BE 103175019 10.22310 1709.4099   42 
  43 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  9  1  332349 BE 110904921 10.14420 1706.9800   43 
  44 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  3       3 BE 101103022 10.19060 1706.8759   44 
  45 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  5  1       2 BE 100556922 10.27260 1706.2494   45 
  46 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  9  3       2 BE 112092722 10.15120 1702.6076   46 
  47 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  5       3 BE 100464522 10.27070 1701.8572   47 
  48 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  5  1  338216 BE 101117722 10.18580 1699.8626   48 
  49 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  1       4 BE 104193921 10.20060 1698.3458   49 
  50 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  5       2 BE 100550320 10.21320 1697.4016   50 
  51 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  4       4 BE 100463422 10.27570 1695.0373   51 
  52 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13  8       3 BE 103285521 10.34500 1692.2327   52 
  53 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  2       5 BE 104195021 10.21020 1690.4610   53 
  54 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 10  9       6 BE 104193221 10.21250 1687.2437   54 
  55 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 88      14 BE 103043919 10.25140 1686.7825   55 
  56 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 27      15 BE 115511519 10.25540 1681.3210   56 
  57 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   5  3       2 BE 106122122 10.35351 1681.1745   57 
  58 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 70      16 BE 100533722 10.26190 1677.9255   58 
  59 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13  7       4 BE 115222221 10.36440 1677.3977   59 
  60 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  6      17 BE 100535622 10.26310 1676.3005   60 
  61 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 66      18 BE 119362916 10.26320 1676.1653   61 
  62 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  9  5       3 BE 112091422 10.18180 1675.9909   62 
  63 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  3      19 BE 115511919 10.26400 1675.0839   63 
  64 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  1       2 BE 100548922 10.36030 1675.0613   64 
  65 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   2  2  351676 BE 114590122 10.30000 1674.6476   65 
  66 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 37      20 BE 102965321 10.27060 1671.5789   66 
  67 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3       2 BE 103055121 10.26340 1666.5564   67 
  68 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  1       3 BE 115363319 10.25590 1660.7315   68 
  69 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  8      21 BE 100530122 10.28310 1660.2222   69 
  70 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  5  2       2 BE 101117822 10.23480 1659.5486   70 
  71 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  3  349194 BE 103150921 10.30320 1658.6162   71 
  72 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  3  1  329870 BE 403596022 10.19370 1652.5173   72 
  73 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13 12       5 BE 101702722 10.40280 1648.9930   73 
  74 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13  7       2 BE 108432918 10.32460 1648.0730   74 
  75 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    9  3       8 BE 104641421 10.28351 1645.6840   75 
  76 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  1  1  365204 BE 100244320 10.42060 1644.3224   76 
  77 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 32      22 BE 103044519 10.30430 1642.8886   77 
  78 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 89      23 BE 118976716 10.30460 1642.4988   78 
  79 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  9  4       4 BE 112097322 10.22240 1642.0405   79 
  80 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  13  4       6 BE 101708022 10.41280 1641.5473   80 
  81 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  3  3       2 BE 104897422 10.20580 1641.4165   81 
  82 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    5  1       2 BE 103732319 10.33250 1637.6697   82 
  83 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94 25      24 BE 114936317 10.31380 1635.7726   83 
  84 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 94  5      25 BE 103037919 10.31420 1635.2574   84 
  85 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRIS BEUZET  13  5       3 BE 108446018 10.34450 1632.8522   85 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


